
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	2025-10-01	to	2025-10-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-10-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $14,164.56
2025-10-01 Transfer	from	Daydream	Missouri txn_AWH9YLO $1,500.00 $15,664.56
2025-10-01 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Addis	Ababa txn_R2Ho6do -$200.00 $15,464.56
2025-10-01 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	RedSea txn_PVH50rM -$228.00 $15,236.56
2025-10-01 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	STEM	Qena txn_AWHxgOJ -$156.00 $15,080.56
2025-10-02 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Hack	Club	Security	Bounty txn_lZHQe6O -$150.00 $14,930.56
2025-10-02 Donation	from	Sahana txn_evHRLQn $140.00 $15,070.56
2025-10-02 Donation	from	Sahana txn_nEHMnBn $70.00 $15,140.56
2025-10-03 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Addis	Ababa txn_a8HBvOG -$226.40 $14,914.16
2025-10-03 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Karachi txn_0eHq2oL -$528.00 $14,386.16
2025-10-03 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	STEM	Qena txn_R2Hor5r -$1,182.00 $13,204.16
2025-10-03 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Gahanga txn_wNHJ4XL -$444.50 $12,759.66
2025-10-03 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	STEM	Qena txn_p5H0PnR -$220.00 $12,539.66
2025-10-03 Transfer	from	Daydream	STEM	Qena txn_4dHNnE4 $156.00 $12,695.66
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	RedSea txn_GkH4Al8 -$1,173.00 $11,522.66

2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Delhi txn_GkH4APa -$228.00 $11,294.66
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Butwal txn_R2Howz9 -$98.80 $11,195.86
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Addis	Ababa txn_evHRbOY -$383.79 $10,812.07
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Philippines txn_brHZw2B -$59.50 $10,752.57
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Gahanga txn_zVHyXGm -$836.50 $9,916.07
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Tanta txn_lZHQVkL -$141.00 $9,775.07
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	RedSea txn_d7HaXk8 -$1,119.00 $8,656.07
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	STEM	Qena txn_wNHJnbb -$1,557.00 $7,099.07
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	Addis	Ababa txn_mAH2XZa $226.39 $7,325.46
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	Gahanga txn_2zHXBOl $444.50 $7,769.96
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	RedSea txn_xQH2Ygy $1,173.00 $8,942.96
2025-10-04 Transfer	from	Daydream	STEM	Qena txn_oyHMAoo $1,182.00 $10,124.96
2025-10-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	DC txn_p5HWvJ0 $9.45 $10,134.41
2025-10-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	Boston txn_lZHAzQq $412.84 $10,547.25
2025-10-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	Charlotte txn_d7H52aM $193.95 $10,741.20
2025-10-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	Silicon	Valley txn_4dHNR6r $1,031.02 $11,772.22
2025-10-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	Mumbai txn_wNHxZJr $15.00 $11,787.22
2025-10-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	DFW txn_MNHakp7 $452.66 $12,239.88
2025-10-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	Cleveland txn_BZH5a8K $79.23 $12,319.11
2025-10-05 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Boston txn_yXHV7X5 -$412.84 $11,906.27

2025-10-07 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Brașov txn_nEHMY2p -$2.76 $11,903.51
2025-10-07 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Bujumbura txn_AWHxawN -$0.35 $11,903.16
2025-10-07 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Mumbai txn_8rHr9Xn -$15.00 $11,888.16
2025-10-07 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Mumbai txn_78Hn9ML -$471.20 $11,416.96
2025-10-08 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Mumbai txn_R2HogVp -$120.00 $11,296.96
2025-10-09 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Butwal txn_oyHKWWQ -$120.00 $11,176.96
2025-10-12 Transfer	from	Daydream	to	Daydream	Mumbai txn_lZHQrrl -$38.00 $11,138.96
2025-10-15 Wire	to	ISOURCE	ASIA	LIMITED txn_evHR20Z -$24,355.09 -$13,216.13
2025-10-16 Transfer	from	Hack	Club	HQ txn_66HpL80 $13,216.13 $0.00
2025-10-18 Transaction	Fee	to	Ethiopia txn_66HOW89 -$21.15 -$21.15
2025-10-18 Transaction	fee	to	Ethiopia txn_8rHr0Q6 -$11.25 -$32.40



2025-10-19 Transfer	from	HCB	Operations txn_a8HaPJ6 $32.40 $0.00
2025-10-22 ISOURCE	ASIA	LTD.	IAT	PAYPAL txn_9KHyVl6 -$220.00 -$220.00

WITHDRAWN:	$34,719.13.	DEPOSITED:	$20,334.57. -$220.00

Daydream	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	Daydream's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


